Building Technologies
Fire Safety & jSecurity Products
Product Datasheet
 NK8000
MP4.30
NK8021 Analog Modem
 V24/V28 Serial Interface Modem compatible to the following standards: V.90,
V.34+, V.34, V.32bis, V.32, V.22bis, V.22, V.21

Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
Ordering information
NK8021 Analog modem A6E600245 NK8021 Analog modem for public switched telephone network
(PSTN)
Related Products
NK8235 Ethernet port  S54461-C2-A1 NK8235.2 – 2 Ethernet lines for remote host
– 2 serial lines for subsystems / modem
  S54461-C2-A2 NK8235.4 – 2 Ethernet lines for remote host
– 4 serial lines for subsystems / modem
NK8232 Ethernet port for a single
subsystem
S54461-C2-A3 NK8232.2 –  Ethernet lines for remote host
– 2 serial lines for a single subsystem / local host /
modem
NK8225 Ethernet port A6E600303 NK8225.2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 2 serial lines for subsystems / local host / modem
  A6E600304 NK8225.4 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 4 serial lines for subsystems / local host/ modem
  A6E600305 NK8225.CL2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 1 LON line for subsystems
– 2 serial lines for subsystems / local host/ modem
  A6E600306 NK8225.CL4 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 1 LON line for subsystems
– 4 serial lines for subsystems / local host / modem
NK8223 Ethernet port A6E600005 NK8223.2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 2 serial lines for subsystems / local host / modem
  A6E600006 NK8223.4 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 4 serial lines for subsystems / local host/ modem
  A6E600007 NK8223.CL2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 1 LON line for subsystems
– 2 serial lines for subsystems / local host/ modem
  A6E600008 NK8223.CL4 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 1 LON line for subsystems
– 4 serial lines for subsystems / local host / modem
NK8222 Ethernet port for a single
subsystem
A6E600089 NK8222.2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 2 serial lines for a single subsystem / local host /
modem
  A6E600090 NK8222.CL2 – 1 Ethernet line for remote host
– 1 LON line for a single subsystem
– 2 serial lines for a single subsystem / local host /
modem
NE8000 NE8001 A6E600066 Wall-mountable,
metallic cabinet
with DIN-rail
The unit includes a pre-wired power supply unit
Input: 220Vac; output: 12Vdc 3A
NE8000 NE8002 A6E600067 Wall-mountable,
metallic cabinet
with DIN-rail
Cabinet only:
385(W) x 450(H) x 140(D) mm; RAL7035 light grey;
IP-42 (as S3G300 standard Guarto housing)
DF8090 Power supervision A6E600010 DF8090 Power supervision module for I2C bus
DF8020 8-output module A6E600195 DF8020 8-relay output module for I2C bus
DF8040 8-input module A6E600194 DF8040 8-input module (non supervised) for I2C bus
Siemens Switzerland Ltd
Building Technologies Group
International Headquarters
Fire Safety & Security Products